
Administration  
Name Title Email Phone
Scott-Brand,Tammy, MSN-ED, RN Dean of Nursing tscott-brand@ccc.edu (312) 850-4584
Nabal,Patricia, DNP, MSN, FNP, RN-BC Associate Dean pnabal@ccc.edu (312) 850-7387
Neal, Susan, DNP, RN Associate Dean sneal37@ccc.edu (312) 850-3533 
Rufus, Tanisha, DNP, RN Associate Dean trufus2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7380
Finch, La Trice, DMin, PMC-NE, MS, Rn Director of Nursing Programs lfinch7@ccc.edu (312) 850-7024

Department Chairpersons 
Name Title Email Phone
Harmon, Loretta, MSN, RN Department Chair lharmon8@ccc.edu (312) 850-7369
Harper-Morris,Yolanda, DNP, RN Department Chair yharper-morris@ccc.edu (312) 850-7265
Thomas, Carla, DNP, APRN, PMHNP-BC, FNP-C, RHIA Department Chair cthomas294@ccc.edu (312) 850-7130

Administrative Support Staff 
Name Title Email Phone
Harris, Vanisha AA College Administrative Ast. I vharris@ccc.edu (312) 850-7251
Cruz, Gabriela AA College Administrative Ast. I gsanchez@ccc.edu (312) 850-7470
Flowers, Regina BS Coordinator-Health Careers rflowers23@ccc.edu (312) 850-3543
Roldan, Magaly College Clerical Assistant I-Pt mroldan8@ccc.edu (312) 850-7376

Nursing Clinical Coordinators Staff 
Name Title Email Phone
Nicholson, Sharon, MSN, RN Director-Clinical Education snicholson12@ccc.edu (312) 850-7192

Nursing Department (312) 850-7159

Nursing Education Specialists 
Name Title Email Phone
Houchins, Donald MSN, RN Nursing Education Specialists dhouchins@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
McCree, Phyllis MSN, RN Nursing Education Specialists pmccree@ccc.edu (312) 850-7388
Rodolfo, Ranola MSN, RN Nursing Education Specialists rranola@ccc.edu (312) 850-4571

Nursing Lab Staff 
Name Title Email Phone
Babar, Nuh, MSN, RN Nursing Lab Coordinator, PT nbabar@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Johnson, Shannon, BSN, RN Nursing Lab Coordinator sjohnson160@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Lappe, Mary Phelan, BSN, RN Nursing Lab Coordinator, PT mlappe1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Nieves, Trizelda, MSN, RN Nursing Lab Coordinator, PT tnieves3@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Richard, Kahlilah, BSN, RN Nursing Lab Coordinator, PT kricard1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Smith, Gina, MSN, RN Nursing Lab Coordinator, PT gsmith82@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055

BNA Staff
Name Title Email Phone
Collins, Lorita, MBA, MSN, RN CADDCT Work Based Learning Coordinator lcollins35@ccc.edu (312) 850.4639
Lippmann, Kimberly, MSN, BA, RN Work Based Learning Coordinator klippmann@ccc.edu (312) 850.4639
Cross, Lorraine, M.Sc Coordinator Health Careers lcross@ccc.edu (312) 850-7195
Khan, Shanza, BSN Coordinator Health Careers skhan240@ccc.edu (312) 850-7337

Nursing Faculty 
Name Title Email Phone
Abrams-Caruthers, Angela, MSN, RN Nursing Faculty aabrams2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7353
Akindele, Ugochinyere, DNP, FNP-BC,RN Nursing Faculty uakindele@ccc.edu (312) 850-7343
Allen, Donna, DNP, RN Nursing Faculty dallen23@ccc.edu (312) 850-7283
Bendik, Anne, MS, APRN, FNP-C Assistant Professor abendik@ccc.edu (312) 850-7165
Brown, Michelle, DNP, RN Nursing Faculty mbrown212@ccc.edu (312) 850-7321
Burt, Jean, MSN, RN Nursing Faculty jburt@ccc.edu (312) 850-7179
Chen, Tsung -pei, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC Nursing Faculty tchen29@ccc.edu (312) 850-7301
Clisby, Tracie, DNP,RN, FNP-C, MBA Assistant Professor tclisby@ccc.edu (312) 850-7474
Collevy, Michael, MSN,RN Nursing Faculty mcollevy@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Collins, Amanda, MSN, RNC-MNN Nursing Faculty acollins127@ccc.edu (312) 850-7330
Dasine-Ramroop, Ansarie, DNP, MSN, RN, AGNP, CMSRN Assistant Professor aramroop-dasine@ccc.edu (312) 850-7180
Dawotola, Olorunto, MSN, RN Nursing Faculty odawotola1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7461
Diaz-Boylan, Maricruz, DNP, RN CLC Assistant Professor mdiaz60@ccc.edu (312) 850-7203 
Ford-Kendrick, Onna, M.ED, MSN, APRN Assistant Professor ofordkendrick@ccc.edu (312) 850-7155
FullenKamp, Janel, MSN, RN-CBC Nursing Faculty jfullenkamp@ccc.edu (312) 850-7194



Guillen, Ines, DNP, RN Nursing Faculty imontero2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7309
Hai, Asra, MSN, RN Assistant Professor ahai8@ccc.edu (312) 850-3528
Harvey, Carcena, MSN, APN, FNP-C Nursing Faculty charvey1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7209
Huda, Shamin, DNP,RN,FNP-BC Full Professor shuda2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7265
Imtiaz, Nahian, MSN, RN Nursing Faculty nimtiaz@ccc.edu (312) 850-7187
Kimble, Yvette, DNP, APRN-FPA, FNP-C Nursing Faculty ykimble@ccc.edu (312) 850-7488
Lattner, Christina, DNP ED., APRN, AGNP-C, ANP-BC Assistant Professor clattner@ccc.edu (312) 850-7178
Lawal, Houefa, MSN, RN Nursing Faculty hlawal@ccc.edu (312) 850-7140
McGhee, Greta, DNP, FNP-BC, RN Assistant Professor gmcghee1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7468
Mensah, Kathy, MSN, RN Assistant Professor kmensah@ccc.edu (312) 850-7308
Mordi, Sweet, DNP, ACNS, RN-BC Nursing Faculty smordi1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7458
Namou, Amelia, DNP, CNP, RN, FNP-BC, CMSRN, PCCN Nursing Faculty anamou@ccc.edu (312) 850-7392
Neeley, Leeanna, MSN, RN, CEN Assistant Professor csantiago1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7158
Okhilua, Daniel, DNP, RN Assistant Professor dokhilua@ccc.edu (312) 850-7367
Okon, Megan, MSN, APN, FNP-C Assistant Professor mokon2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7151
Osei-Tutu, Gloria , DNP, APRN, AGNP-C, CMSRN Nursing Faculty goseitutu@ccc.edu (312) 850-7103
Piltawer, Jennifer, MSN, RNC-OB, C-EFM, MOT Nursing Faculty jpiltawer@ccc.edu (312) 850-7268
Reynolds, Lovely, PhD, RN, CPN, CNE Nursing Faculty lreynolds33@ccc.edu (312) 850-4585
Rosen, Anne, RN, MSN-Ed Nursing Faculty arosen3@ccc.edu (312) 850-7767
Sanders,Renita, MSN, APRN, FNP-BC, PMHNP-BC Nursing Faculty rsanders85@ccc.edu (312) 850-7278
Soberano, Mary Rose, DNP, RN Nursing Faculty msoberano@ccc.edu (312) 850-7413
Stevens, Sondae, RN, MS, CNE Nursing Faculty sstevens14@ccc.edu (312) 850-7359
Tafesse, Talargie, RN,MSN Assistant Professor ttafesse@ccc.edu (312) 850-7240
Taylor, LaShawn, DNP, RN Nursing Faculty ltaylor82@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Wilson, Dawn, DNP, RN Assistant Professor dwilson149@ccc.edu (312) 850-7113

Nursing Adjunct Facutly Title Email Phone
Andino, Nancy, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer nandino@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Aurel, Valerie, MSN, FNP-C Nursing Lecturer vaurel@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Camacho, Yuridiana, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer ycamacho9@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Chen, Allison, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer achen63@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Collevy, Michael, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer mcollevy2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Collyer, Penelope, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer pcollyer@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Frias Kaehler, Patricia, MSN, RN, CPAN Nursing Lecturer ppinheiro-frias@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Gordon, Imani, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer igordon4@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Lawson, Alberta, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer alawson3@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Liu, Linda, DNP, RN-BC, OCN Nursing Lecturer lliu36@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
May, Samanth, DNP, RN, CPN, CPHON Nursing Lecturer smay18@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Mendoza, Stephanie, DNP, MSN, RNC-OB, C-EFM Nursing Faculty smendoza138@ccc.edu (312) 850-7064
Miller, Kathryn, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer kmiller118@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Noncent, Yanick, MSN/MBA,CCRN, APRN, FNP-BC,PhDC, RN Nursing Lecturer yrosier@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Ogbonna, Stella, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, RN Nursing Lecturer sogbonna2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Olawo, Omolola, DNP, MSN, RN, NE-BC Nursing Lecturer oolawo@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Pate, Geraldine, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer gpate3@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Scorza, Diandra, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer dscorza@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Simms, Jilicia, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer jsimms7@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Treviso-Nimeri, Crisitna, DNP, FNP, RN Nursing Lecturer cnimeri@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Valery Avinger, Jude, MSN, RN Nursing Lecturer jvaleryavinger@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Wilson, Nicole, DNP, APRN-BC, MSN, MPA Nursing Lecturer nwilson22@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159

BNA Instructors Title Email Phone
Anderson, LaShawna-AAS, RN BNA Lecturer landerson213@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Clark, Patricia-AAS, RN BNA Lecturer pclark38@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Davis, Francine-MSN, RN BNA Lecturer fdavis18@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Gossett, Corliss, MSN, RN BNA Lecturer cgossett@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Hardy, Hattie-BSN, RN BNA Lecturer hhardy2@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Harris, Lashun-BSN, RN Training Specialist lharris31@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
James, Jameszetta, MJ, MSN, RN BNA Lecturer jjames9@ccc.edu (312) 850-7160
Jones-Harper, Doris-BSN, RN BNA Lecturer djones157@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
McClellan, Riane-BSN, RN BNA Lecturer rmcclellan4@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Whitmore, Jamie-BSN, RN BNA Lecturer jkezios@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Vanorsby, Renee-BSN, RN BNA Lecturer rvanorsby@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Young, Charisse-BSN, RN BNA Lecturer cyoung25@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Zhong, Weihao, BSN, RN, CCRN, SCRN Training Specialist wzhong@ccc.edu (312) 850-7195

Tutors Title Email Phone



Casalino, Clarisse, BSN, RN Tutor ccasalino@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Ella, Noel, RN, CCM Tutor nella1@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055
Newton, Felicia, BSHL, AAS, RN Tutor fnewton@ccc.edu (312) 850-7159
Zuments, Erin, BSN, RN Tutor ezuments@ccc.edu (312) 850-7055


	Sheet1

